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WELCOME TO

2021 FESTIVE
FLAVOUR

FESTIVE MENU IDEAS & PROMOTIONS...

OFFERS AVAILABLE 15" NOVEMBER - 31**DECEMBER 2021

Welcome to the 2021 Festive & More edition of Ingredients Directory from all of us at JB Foods.
We thank all our customers for their loyalty and support over the last 12 months, it has been
a very challenging time for so many of us. We are hopeful this year that you will enjoy a more
prosperous festive season than last, with fewer restrictions in place. Our team is on hand to
support with all your needs.

Our sector continues to come under pressure in so many aspects and we have tried to consider
creative workarounds and low prep options in our festive offering this year, as well as simple
grab and go options that make great profit opportunities and easy menu additions. We have
a wide range of ready to serve desserts, bakery ingredients for making your own and lots of
Coffee Shop treats to get your customers into the Christmas spirit! We have also included a
selection of our Vegan friendly products as this need grows from consumers week on week.
Now, it wouldn't be Christmas without all the trimmings, so expect a wide Christmas range
from our J.Brown's Craft Butchers - we have everything from stuffing and pigs in blankets, to
fresh turkey and gammon.

If you require any assistance with menu planning, just ask a member of the team and they will be
more than happy to help. May you and your family stay safe this Christmas Season and wishing
you all the very best as we look forward to 2022, have a Happy New Year when it comes.

Best Wishes,

o o
Lee Brown

Managing Director
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Everyday Turkey Bundle - For orders

delivered up to 31/12/21 whilst
stocks last - only £49.99

SPIRIT OF CHRISTMAS

FESTIVE BUNDLE

72090 J. Browns Craft Butchers Fresh Turkey Crown
Chilled - 4 to 6kg (Catch Weight)

62957 Frozen Premier Pigs in Blankets
1x kg (Approx 40)

FREE

1x 70cl Bottle of
Smirnoff Vodka

5008

51562 J. Browns Craft
Butchers Sage &
Onion Stuffing
1x1kg.

BUNDLE PRICE

£49.99

QUOTE BUNDLE DEAL




" BUTCHERS

. SPECIALITY GASTRO FOODS_..-.. " ! - oy CRAFT BUTCHERS
v . : - . SPECIALITY GASTRO FOODS

FESTIVE INSPIRATION,
WHY NOT TRY...

J. BROWNS
TURKEY CROWN

J. Browns Turkey Crown makes for
easy portion control and serving.
For an extra succulent bird we
have wrapped ours in pancetta, but &
streaky bacon works equally well. ‘\
Fresh sage and rosemary add a “
herby note through the roast. For a
delicious accompaniment, pair with

a rustic pork and lemon stuffing.

‘ RECIPE INGREDIENTS

« Turkey Crown (72090)

+ Long Sliced Pancetta (86454)
Dried Sage (60763)
Rosemary Needles (59507)
Sausage Meat (91070)

Rindless Smoked Streaky
Bacon (13314

J. Browns Craft Butchers Turkey
72090 Fresh Turkey Crown Catch weight 1x 4-6kg




8 J. Browns Craft Butchers Traditional Festive Butchery

J.Browns Craft
Butchers Turkey

B\ seepage /.

Price Price
Fresh Stuffing o .
2875 Sage & Onion IxTkg £375 Fresh Butchers Sausages, Hand-tied in natural skins:
55146 Cumberland Sausages 1xkg MP
Fresh Chipolatas 32740 Thin Pork Sausage Txlkg MP
99742 Fresh Hand Tied Pork Chipolatas 1x227kg  £1310 92461 Farmhouse Sausages 1xTkg MP
Fresh Sausage Meat 74816 Butchers Beef Sausages TxTkg MP
91070 Fresh Pork Sausage Meat TxTkg £5.45 37063 Pork & Leek Sausages 1x227kg  MP



J. Browns Craft Butchers Beef 9

CRAFET BUTCHERS
SPECIALITY=GASTRO FOODS

Our J.Browns Brands: Rump Price

Reivers Reserve Jacks Farm 15218 Reivers Reserve Scotch Rump Steak 60z 1x170g ~ MP perkg

Scotch Beef v/ UK v 71576 Reivers Reserve Scotch Rump Steak 8oz 1x230g  MP perkg

Dry Aged v/ Wet Aged v/ 76197 Reivers Reserve Scotch Rump Steak 100z 1x280g  MP perkg

Minimum 28 Day Matured v/ Minimum 21 Day Matured v/ 11668 Reivers Reserve Scotch Rump Steak 120z 1x330g  MP perkg
30051 Jacks Farm Rump Steak 10z 1x280g  MP perkg
77631 Jacks Farm Rump Steak 50z 1x140g  MP perkg

. Price 89969 Jacks Farm Rump Steak 8oz 1x220g  MP perkg

Fillet (UK & Scotch Sourced)

42889 Jacks Farm Whole Fillet of Beef Tx3kg MP per kg

54374 Reivers Reserve Scotch Fillet Steak 100z~ 1x280g ~ MP per kg Rib Roast (Scotch Sourced)

29267 Reivers Reserve Scotch Fillet Steak 80z~ 1x240g ~ MP perkg 24623 Jacks Farm Whole Rib Roast Bone In - Air Dried  1x 4kg MP per kg

47862 Jacks Farm Fillet Steak 60z 1x170g ~ MP perkg 97912 Whole Rib Roast Boned & Rolled Ix4kg ~ MP perkg

23780 Jacks Farm Fillet Steak 8oz 1x240g - MP perkg Topside, Brisket & Silverside (Scotch & UK Sourced)

Ribeye 51513 Jacks Farm Whole Topside Tx6kg  MP perkg

99588 Jacks Farm Ribeye Steak 80z 1x230g  MP perkg 77312 Topside Side Strips 1xkg MP per kg

97761 Jacks Farm Ribeye Steak 100z 1x280g  MP perkg 48001 Jacks Farm Whole Silverside 1x5kg MP per kg

2121 Jacks Farm Ribeye Steak 120z 1x330g  MP perkg 12719 Jacks Farm Whole Brisket Tx3kg MP per kg

42667 Reivers Reserve Scotch Ribeye Steak 80z  1x230g ~ MP perkg Diced & Strips (Scotch & UK Sourced)

Sirloin 55708 Jacks Farm Frozen Fillet Tails Tx kg MP perkg
80408  ReiversR Scotch Sirloin Steak 100z 1 x 280, MP per k
e!vers eserve Scotc! !r O!n eak 100z 1 x280g per kg Prepared Ready to Cook
22480  Reivers Reserve Scotch Sirloin Steak 80z 1x 230g MP per kg , R o
o 42031 Beef Silver/Side Mini Daube TxTkg MP per kg
83587 Jacks Farm Sirloin Steak 80z 1x240g  MP perkg Each Daube approx 227-240g
69820  Jacks Farm Sirloin Steak 100z 1x280g  MP perkg 4perkg



10 J. Browns Craft Butchers Pork, Gammon & Lamb

Pork (UK Sourced)

45942 Jacks Farm Pork Fillet ¢ 1x500g MP per kg

57166 Jacks Farm % Shoulder of Pork Bone In Tx3kg MP per kg

79620 Jacks Farm Whole Leg of Pork 1x5.40kg MP per kg

16485 Jacks Farm Whole Pork Loin 1x4kg MP per kg
Skinless & Boneless

27941 Jacks Farm Whole Pig 1x60kg MP per kg

Gammons & Ham

95349 Horse Shoe Gammon Joint Rind On Tx5kg MP perkg

77891 Gammon Steaks 100z 2x280g MP per kg

68951 Gammon Steaks 8oz 2x227g MP per kg

Lamb

26520 Jacks Farm Whole Shoulder of Lamb 1x3kg MP per kg
Boneless

37073 Jacks Farm Lamb Loins Txkg MP per kg

68629  Jacks Farm Lamb Rack French Trimmed 1x800g MP per kg

49234 Jacks Farm Lamb Rumps 1x200g MP per kg

68972 Lamb Shanks (Frozen) 1x2 MP per kg

65634 Jacks Farm Lamb Cutlets 1x170g MP per kg

93608  Jacks Farm Lamb Barnsley Chops 1x400g MP per kg

42802 Jacks Farm Lamb Double Loin Chops 1x200g MP perkg




CRAFT BUTCHERS
SPECIALITY GASTRO FOODS

FESTIVE INSPIRATION,
WHY NOT TRY...

SWEET CHILLI
GLAZED HAM

Our sticky sweet chilli glazed
gammon adds a contemporary twist
on a traditional Sunday roast
carvery. Alternatively, it makes for
particularly tasty sandwiches and is

a great addition to a ploughman'’s. 1
Serve with a homemade crunchy
cabbage and apple slaw.

RECIPE INGREDIENTS

* J.Browns Horseshoe

Gammon Joint Rind On
(95349)

* Chefs' Selections Chicken
Bouillon Paste 23172)

Bay Leaves (53320)

Pink Peppercorns (33615)

Chefs' Selections Thai
Sweet Chilli Sauce (97285)
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Poultry
46646
47257
84639
57123
65830
82712
82367
56127
49228
97702
26838

J. Browns Craft Butchers Poultry

Chicken Fillet-Fresh

Chicken Fillet-Fresh 200-230g
Chicken Fillet-Fresh 200-230g
Corn-Fed Skin On Supreme 80z
Frozen Whole Chickens
Frozen 3 Joint Chicken Wings
Chicken Livers (Frozen)
Barbary Duck Breast 280g+
Duck Legs-Male

Female Duck Breasts 6-80z
Gressingham Duck Breast 90z

¢ = Denotes previously frozen - do not refreeze

Price

MP
MP
MP
£9.95 £1.99 each

MP NN/

: =
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SPECIALITY GASTRO FOODS + =
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Based in Edinburgh in our state of the art butchery facility, our craft H
butchers pride themselves on their extensive knowledge and attentionto |5
detail. We specialise in Scotch beef with full traceability. Not only do we
recognise the importance of provenance and local heritage, selection and
maturation of our meat is a priority. :

Our strict selection process means we never compromise on quality and
always guarantee a superior eat.

We mature to your required specification in our purpose built low
moisture air dry room.

In addition to the range of beef, lamb, pork and traditionally made
sausages and burgers, we are also able to prepare bespoke recipes in
batches to order.

\

i F ..-..‘.‘

T: 0131 448 2888 www.jbfoodservice.co.uk

h"-—""‘



14 Festive Essentials - Buffet & Canapés

@ © O O O

Gluten Free Option Meat Option Poultry Option Vegetarian Option  Fish & Seafood Option

i £16.10

o
4 3hpeach

i I

22p each

SCOTTISH PRODUCT
72292 Frank Dale Foods Mini Quiche Selection - 36339 Frank Dale Foods Mini Pie Selection - 78016 Innovate Foods Mac N Cheese Bites
4x12 V] 1x48 1xTkg VI

= CHEFS
£21.75 ¢ @ SELECTIONS

£17.60

20p each

67200 Innovate Foods CheeseOs 48554 Daloon Mini Vegetable Spring Rolls 40860 Chefs' Selections 1.5" Sausage Rolls
1xkg 0 90x20g 0 @ 250x37g @



E\M w Festive Essentials - Buffet & Canapés 15

£34.49

36p each

82371 Pidy Gluten Free Neutral Tart Case 40mm
X9 GV,

£34.49

19p each

30827 Leathams Mini Savoury Blinis ; - 15789 Pidy Sweet Tart Case 45mm
1x240 = A 1x180







FESTIVE INSPIRATION,
WHY NOT TRY...

SMOKED SALMON
AND PRAWN
PARCEL

The classic festive combination
of smoked salmon and prawns

presented in a contemporary

parcel. A delicate drizzle of sweet
chilli provides a zingy accent to the
freshness of the avocado.

RECIPE INGREDIENTS

Chefs' Selections
Medium Prawns Cooked
and Peeled (97922)

Smoked Salmon Side
(98235)

Real Lime Juice (93076)

Chefs' Selections Sweet
Thai Chilli Sauce (97285)

Chefs' Selections Extra
Virgin Olive Qil 48278)

Starters

Add a festive chut fna
9438 Reetroot % Hors&mdn

o

98235 Lion Smoked Salmon Sides (Frozen)

1xkg

our starter or cheeseboard. WW% not ’rr

Chu’r»neﬂ(j or #0460 Fig $ Date

hut %eﬂg

£23.75 &
99p each ﬁb

24xM4g

17

SCOTTISH PRUDU[}T\

19742 Lion Smoked Salmon Packet
1x200g

o

0 Zpeah §

20440 Charcuterie Haggis Bon Bons 30g
TxTkg




18 Festive Essentials - Starters

@ © O O

Gluten Free Option Meat Option Poultry Option Vegetarian Option  Fish & Seafood Option

£13.49

54p each

£1.70

71p each

24000 Innovate Foods Breaded Baby
Camembert Rounds - 84988 Innovate Foods Crispy Brie Wedges 72244 Scheff Foods Mango & Brie Pastry Parcels o
10x50g @ 24 x35g @% 25x30g 0

£12.85

51p each

Midland Chill

62618  Duck & Orange Pate 1x1kg £8.90

43197 ChickenLiver Pate  Txlkg £8.40 67724 Pacific West Breaded Butterfly King Prawns 66324 Scheff Foods Fig & Goats Cheese Parcels

61715  Brussels Pate Ixlkg £8.60 0 1x500g 25x30g 0 @



Festive Essentials - Starters 19

CHEFS
SELECTIONS

icE

Chefs' Selections

48362  Extra Large Prawns Cooked & Peeled
1x1.72kg£27.10

66222  Large Prawns Cooked & Peeled
1x15kg £23.80

07922 Medium Prawns Cooked & Peeled 52220  Sykes Cooked Greenland Prawns 225s 1x 2kg £30.70
Tx12kg £16.70 0 63449 Royal Green XL Cooked Prawns Tx2kg £32.10 0




20 Festive Essentials

Size Price

Turkey
83261 Fenton Barns Fenton Gold Cooked Turkey (Frozen) 1x3.63kg £2995 £8.25kg
83495 Fenton Barns Easy Roast Turkey Breast 1x2.72kg £2149 £790kg
64482 Fenton Barns Turkey Carvery Saddle (Chilled) 1x8.3kg £4999 £6.02kg
72090 J.Browns Craft Butchers Fresh Turkey Crown 1x 4-6kg £5.49 kg

(Catch Weight)
Festive Trimmings
62957 Blakeman Pigs in Blankets TxTkg £8.49
96652 3" Yorkshire Puddings 60 x 28¢g £6.40 Tipeach
73202 4" Yorkshire Puddings 60x42g £10.60 18p each
46788 8" Yorkshire Puddings 1x30 £16.00 53p each
19135 Dried Sage & Onion Stuffing 1x3kg MP
99742 J.Browns Butchers Chipolata Sausages 1x2.27kg £13.10 £5.77kg
24875 J.Browns Butchers Sage & Onion Stuffing Txkg £3.75
Roast Potatoes
87430 McCain Original Choice Roast Potatoes 1x2.5kg £4.49
63681 Bannisters' Farm Classic Roast Potatoes 1x2.25kg £4.25
Vegetables
95050 Choice Garden Peas 1x2.5kg £3.60
16527 Peas Petit Pois TxTkg MP
54619 Baton Carrots TxTkg MP
79844 Cut Baby Carrots 6/14mm 1x2.5kg £3.70
14381 Honey Roast Parsnips 1xkg £3.49
84599 Button Sprouts TxTkg £1.49
50590 Chefs' Selections Broccoli Florets 1x2.5kg MP
23761 Chefs' Selections Cauliflower 1x2.5kg MP
10557 Cranberries Txkg MP
25681 Asparagus Txkg MP
57955 Chefs' Selections Sweetcorn 1x2.5kg MP



Gravy
90664

78502
50843
27766
19889
7467
2635
47569
4030

Knorr Gravy Granules for Meat

Knorr Gravy Granules for Poultry

Maggi Gluten Free Original Gravy Mix
Maggi Golden Gravy Mix

Chefs' Selections Instant Gravy Granules
Bisto Original Gravy Granules

Bisto Chicken Gravy Granules

Bisto Turkey Gravy Granules

Bisto Powder (40ltr)

Sauces & Condiments

48008
77535
85396
51650
41930
58106
31293
95036
34413

Chefs' Selections Apple Sauce

Chefs' Selections Cranberry Sauce
Chefs' Selections Redcurrant Jelly
Chefs' Selections Mint Sauce

Chefs' Selections Horseradish Sauce
Chefs' Selections English Mustard
Chefs' Selections French Mustard
Chefs' Selections Coarsegrain Mustard

Chefs' Selections Prawn Cocktail Sauce

Size

T1x 25t
Tx 25kt
1x1.8kg
2x1.7kg
Tx 2kg

Tx 25kt
1x 25kt
Tx 25kt
1x3kg

1x2.5kg

1x2.5kg

1x2.72kg
1x2.271tr
1x2.271tr
1x2.271tr
1x2.271tr
1x2.271tr
1x2.271tr

Price

£11.10
£11.10
£9.49
£18.30
£8.00
£9.75
£9.75
£9.75
£12.20

£6.20
£6/70
£7.80
£4.10
£6.40
MP
MP
MP
£6.20

Festive Essentials

21




22 Festive Essentials - Accompaniments

BUTCHERS

SASTRO FOODS!

£71.60 il

14p each
el T

d’Arta

73256 Brussels Sprouts Medium 1x2.5kg  £3.05

84599  Button Sprouts Ixlkg  £1.49

79844 Cut Baby Carrots 6/14mm  1x2.5kg  £3.70 24875 ).Browns Craft Butchers Jacks Farm Sage &
22731 Planete Pain French Bakers Basket - Chefs' Selections Onion Stuffing
5x30 95050 Garden Peas 1x2.5kg  £3.60 Txkg

£9.60
38p each ’

14381 d'Arta Honey Roast Parsnips 74739 Scheff Foods Figs In Blankets S N

1xTkg 25%25¢



Festive Essentials - Accompaniments 23

62957 Blakeman Premier Pigs in Blankets - 63681 Bannisters' Farm Classic Roast Potatoes - 87430 McCain Original Roasts -
1xTkg 1%225g 1x2.27kg

CRAFT'BUTCH

ECIALIRGGASTRO

Chefs' Selections
96652 3" Yorkshire Puddings 3x20 £6.40 Tlpeach

73202 4" Yorkshire Puddings 3x20 £10.60 18p each 99742 ).Browns Craft Butchers Chipolata Sausages 15920 Chefs' Selections Pork Chipolata Sausage 325

46788 8" Yorkshire Puddings 1x30 £16.00 53p each 1x2.27kg 2x80



24 Festive Essentials - Sauces & Chutneys

e6.40 (D

51650 Chefs' Selections Mint Sauce 41930 Chefs' Selections Horseradish Sauce 34413 Chefs' Selections Prawn Cocktail Sauce
1x2.271r 1x2.271tr 1x2.27Mr

£1.10 £6.20 £1.80

==
ARAN

SCOTTISH PRODUCT

25187 Paterson Arran Chargrilled Tomato Chutney 48008 Chefs' Selections Apple Sauce 85396 Chefs' Selections Redcurrant Jelly
1x1.35kg 1x2.5kg 1x2.72kg



£6.70

77535 Chefs' Selections Cranberry Sauce
1x2.5kg

Festive Essentials - Sauces & Gravies 25

£3.49 “ £17.00
— 1 s T -
KERRYMAID |

HOLLANDAISE
SAUCE

91057 Kerrymaid Hollandaise Sauce 94301 Maggi Demi-Glace Sauce
Txltr 1x1.52kg

£8.00

19889 Chefs' Selections Instant Gravy Granules

Tx 2kg

£3.49 £18.30

50843 Maggi Original Gravy Mix 27766 Maggi Gluten Free Vegetable Gravy
1x1.8kg 2x17kg



26 Festive Essentials - Gravies & Bouillon's

£9.75 £12.20 £11.10

Bisto

7467 Original Gravy Granules (Makes 25ltr) 1x19kg

2635 Chicken Gravy Granules (Makes 25Itr)  1x19%kg 4030 Bisto Gravy Powder 78502 Knorr Gluten Free Gravy Granules for Poultry
47569  Turkey Gravy Granules (Makes 25Itr) ~ 1x19kg Tx1%g Tx 250

£11.10 £19.99 £12.70

Knorr
15460  Chicken Bouillon Paste  1x Tkg
Bisto 68504 Beef Bouillon Paste 1xkg
92339  Beef Bouillon 2xTkg 78919 Ham Bouillon Paste TxTkg
38922 Chicken Bouillon 2xkg 49378  Lamb Bouillon Paste TxTkg
90664 Knorr Gluten Free Gravy Granules for Meat 34543 Ham Bouillon 2xTkg 69991  Vegetable Bouillon Paste  1x Tkg
Tx 25Itr 15909  Vegetable Bouillon 2 x kg 46572 Fish Bouillon Paste 1xTkg



FESTIVE INSPIRATION,
WHY NOT TRY...

L STICKY MAPLE
N HASSLEBACK
POTATOES WITH

PANCETTA BITS

A smart alternative to the humble
roast or mash.

RECIPE INGREDIENTS

Fresh Waxy Potatoes

Maple Flavoured Syrup
(35848)

Smoked Pancetta Lardons
(91004)

Maldon Sea Salt Flakes
(93468)

Chefs’ Selections Cracked
Black Pepper (72722

Salted Butter (46389)

Chefs’ Selections Extra
Virgin Olive Oil (48278)

Blue Stilton "4 (69895)







FESTIVE INSPIRATION,
WHY NOT TRY...

SALMON EN
CROUTE

Our Festive take on the classic
French dish. We have made ours as
Individual parcels topped with pastry
stars. A perfect pairing matched with

Aviko's Cream and Cheese Gratin's.

RECIPE INGREDIENTS

Extra Large Puff Pastry
Sheets (52764)

Salmon Fillet (e1587)

Red Pesto (33283)
Chopped Spinach @is2)
Liquid Whole Egg 29227

| Serve with...

Cream and Cheese Gratin
(46843)




30 Festive Essentials - Poultry

£29.95 | s e

b " .ﬂ

i

83261 Fenton Barns Gold Cooked Turkey -
1x3.63kg

89149

£7.90 K6

72090  J.Browns Craft Butchers Fresh 1x4-6kg (perkg) £5.49
Turkey Crown

- 83495 Fenton Barns Easy Roast Turkey Breast -
64482  Fenton Barns Turkey Carvery Saddle 1x 8.3kg £4999 £6.02 kg 1x2.72kg
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SPECIALITY GASTRO FOODS

FESTIVE INSPIRATION,
WHY NOT TRY...

INDIVIDUAL BEEF
WELLINGTON

An excellent dish to personalise with
your own signature extras, whether
it is paté, proscuitto or a mushroom
duxelle. Our version picks up a
festive colour pallet of reds & greens.
A succulent J. Browns Fillet of Beef
is encased in a flakey rich puff pastry
with the addition of a crumble of
indulgent blue cheese.

RECIPE INGREDIENTS

*  Whole Fillet of Beef (42889)

* Extra Large Puff Pastry
Sheets (52764)

* Blue Stilton 1/8 (69895)
* Dijon Mustard (64351

* |talian Proscuitti Crudo
(15898)

~» Red Cooking Wine (50369)

= Unsalted Butter (85298)

* Chopped Spinach 31182




32 Festive Essentials - Mains

£3.95

£1.99 each

Hand Diced Stew
perkg

57123 Corn-Fed Skin-On Supreme 80z
1x5

53358 J.Browns Craft Butchers 98% VL Premium Scottish

£34.30

£2.14 each

82837 Scheff Foods Butternut, Lentil &

Almond Wellington -
16x220g

£19.95

£1,66 each

£93 05

£2.00 each

13025 Scheff Foods Keralan Cauliflower &
Red Pepper Curry
12x340g

12x300g

83541 Scheff Foods Vegan Quinoa Chilli

(£18.85

£1.89 each

19652 Three Oceans Cod Loin

Skinless Boneless
10x170-200g




FESTIVE INSPIRATION,
WHY NOT TRY...

PROSCUITTO
CRUDO WRAPPED
COD

A dish that introduces a burst of

colour to your menu. Ideal for those

prefering a lighter seafood main.

= RECIPE INGREDIENTS
* Skinless Boneless

Cod Loin (19652)
* |talian Proscuitto ¢15898)

* Extra Virgin Olive : ﬁ%
Oil (48278)

* Maldon Sea Salt Flakes
(93468)

* Chefs' Selections Cracked
Black Pepper (72722

*  Chopped Garlic (65076)

* Chefs' Selections White
Cooking Wine (58349)

* Chefs' Selections Dried
Oregano (55397)




34 Festive Essentials - Desserts



FESTIVE INSPIRATION,
WHY NOT TRY...

DESTINY
FOODS VEGAN
CHOCOLATE &
ORANGE TART

Vegan pastry case with orange
marmalade & chocolate ganache,
finished with chocolate mirror glaze.

SERVE WITH

Vegan Chocolate &
Orange Tart (64041

*  Cream of Galloway

Chocolate Orange Napoli
(49441)

Orange Sorbet (34039)

*  Vegan Vanilla Bean Ice
Cream 46319)



36 Festive Essentials - Desserts

£11.10 @ o

-

33426 Chefs' Selections Profiteroles with
Chocolate Sauce
4x500g 0

Matthew Walker
80404 Individual Christmas 36x100g £33.70 94p each
Puddings

96754 Macphie Creme Brulee
98959  Xmas Pudding Loaf 1x1.25kg £7.80 @ Txitr %
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r{maes& 14 S 124930
L N Lkl

£1.17 ptn

£12.30

80p ptn £1.03 each

-

81071 Central Foods White Chocolate &
Raspberry Roulade 0 13739 Destiny Foods Chocolate Mousse Delice @ 0 54200 Original Pudding Co Sticky Toffee Puddings .
(B

2x10ptn 1x 42 p/ptn 1x12

£21.30 £18.99

£152 ptn £158 each

14992 Destiny Foods Vegan
18830 Macphie Panna Cotta @ Raspberry Frangipan @ 0 78049 Chantilly Patisserie Dark Decadent Chocolate 0

TxMtr 1x14p/ptn 1x12



38 Festive Essentials - Desserts

-
£17.70 £18.60
£1.26 ptn £1.55 ptn

10686 Central Foods Gluten Free Chocolate & 63906 Chantilly Patisserie Lemon
Cherry Cheesecake 19805 Chantilly Patisserie Honeycomb Cheesecake Pavlova Cheesecake
1x14p/ptn @ 0 1x12p/ptn @ 0 1x12p/ptn @ 0

£21.30

£1.78 ptn

© $18.10 £18.70

£1.51ptn £1.56 ptn

38228 Mademoiselle White Chocolate & 36703 Chantilly Patisserie Toffee
56788 Mademoiselle Cookie Dough Cheesecake Raspberry Cheesecake Profiterole Cheesecake
1x12p/ptn @ 0 1x12p/ptn @ 0 1x12ptn 0
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Sidoli
48236 Gluten Free Large Baked New York Cheesecake
Tx14p/ptn £18.10 £1.29ptn

12485 Sidoli Gluten Free Eaton Mess Cheesecake 63743 Gluten Free New York Cheesecake

Tx14ptn 0 Ix12ptn £13.99 £1.17ptn 0

£18.25 :
£1.14 tn 5. ‘ £1.96 ptn

——

17027 Sweet Street Desserts Raspberry White Chocolate 67408 Sweet Street Desserts Flourless
34172 Sweet Street Desserts New York Cheesecake Cheese Brulee Chocolate Torte
x16p/ptn Tx14p/ptn @ 0 1x16p/ptn @ 0




40 Festive Essentials - Desserts

F18.9[]

£1.35 ptn

64041 Destiny Foods Vegan Chocolate & &
68343 Chantilly Patisserie Chocolate Mint Gateau Orange Tart
Tx14ptn 0 1x14p/ptn 0

£16.10

£1.15 ptn

25974 Chefs' Selections Deep Dish Bramley
68959 Minitry of Cake Alabama Chocolate Fudge Cake 0 35275 Ministry of Cake Chocolate Fudge Fixation 0 Apple Pie

Tx16ptn 1x14ptn Tx14ptn



Festive Essentials - Desserts 41

e BT

1 -
89p ptn o~y i 8%[1 ptn -

o640 — ||| S

£1.37 ptn

'iui;u

22454 Sidoli Big Bramley Apple Pie - 96211 Sidoli Gluten Free Caramel Apple Pie 72991 Sidoli Banoffee Cream Pie
1x14ptn 1x 14ptn @ 0 1x12ptn 0

£26.20

£1.87 ptn

81908 Sweet Street Desserts Chocolate
89284 Sidoli Gold Salted Caramel Tart p ; Lovin Spoon Cake @ 0

1x14p/ptn Tx14p/ptn




42 Festive Essentials - Desserts

£4.20 £29.49

33p each

47869 d'Arta Summer Fruits Berry Mix 15961 Macphie Brandy Sauce 28654 Nicco Deep Filled Mince Pies
IxTkg é% Txitr 15x6 0

Y
£8.60

43p each

rrrrrr

85647 Chefs' Selections Belgian Waffles 48627 Sweet Dark Cherries
20x 85 % 1xTkg 0



FESTIVE INSPIRATION,
WHY NOT TRY...

GINGERBREAD
“| AND RASPBERRY
CREME BRULEE

A crowd pleaser, we have added a
festive touch of spice to the classic
Creme Brllée by adding Gingerbread
spices and raspberries. Either make
your own or use Macphie's Creme
Briilée for an easy dessert.

RECIPE INGREDIENTS

Macphie Creme Brulee
(96754)

Ground Cinnamon (80694)
Ground Ginger (65748)
Cloves (49406)

Ground Nutmeg (62081
Frozen Raspberries (29873)




44 Festive Tableware

£29.65

59p each

£45.40

5p each

NEW

86321 Swan Mill 12" Festive Cheer Crackers 3017 Swan Mill 2ply 33cm 12th Night Napkins
1x50 10x100

£29.99

30p each

£27.90

56p each

66332 Swan Mill 10" Festive Wish Crackers 14296 Swan Mill 12" Seasons Greetings Crackers
1x100 1x50

“Please note our festive tableware is available bought to order. Please speak with a member of the team to order and for availability.




FESTIVE & MORE ...

A selection of products dedicated to all the non formal Ghristmas dining.
Low prep, quick serve, street food and coffee shop options keeping
Christmas shoppers fueled.
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INSPIRATION, WHY
NOT TRY...

TASTE & GO
INSPIRATION

Add value to your menu with a
selection of quick and easy sides.
Boost profits and GP with easy
menu add ons.

* Aviko Rosti Bites (26754)

* Baked Potato Skins (94545)
* Potato Puffs (s4454)

* Asparagus (25681

*  Tempura Batter Mix (19447)



48 Festive & More - Quick Serve Options

£14.60 £8.75

£3.65 hag -do for your ®* ' £2.18hag

£13.65

£3.41 hag

12768 McCain Foods Surecrisp Skin-On Medium Chips 76060 McCain Foods Original Choice Thick Cut Chips 17687 McCain Foods Surecrisp Gourmet Chunky Chips
4x2.27kg @ 4x2.27kg @ 4x2.27kg %

fias 7

36p each

[

65579 Innovate Foods Breaded Mozzarella Sticks o 52648 Scheff Foods Chinese Style Duck Bon Bon 90197 Whitby Seafood Bengali Spiced Prawns
1x kg @ 50x30g 1x450g



FESTIVE INSPIRATION,
WHY NOT TRY...

EASY ASIAN
CRISPY BEEF
TO GO

A quick an easy dish you can serve
to go or as an “eat in bowl".

RECIPE INGREDIENTS

* Mayflower Chilli Beef in 2
Batter (95724) —

*  Medium Egg Noodles
(27591)

* Sweet Chilli Sauce (57285) }
Sesame Seeds (96122)
Light Soy Sauce (27369)

Sesame Qil 46550)

Fresh - Bean Sprouts,
Spring Onions



50 Festive & More - Vegan Options

£11.43

£3.83 K6

43977 Kiril Banana Blossom in water
10990 Moving Mountains Meatballs - A great vegan friendly fish alternative. 62184 Moving Mountains Fish Finger
1xTkg () 1x3kg 1x1.02g

249 D £93.95

£2.00 each

68127 Sgaia Smokey Vegan Rashers SL 60604 Lion Vegan Mayonnaise 15652 Scheff Vegan Lasagne
1x850g Txitr 12x350g




FESTIVE INSPIRATION,
WHY NOT TRY...

BANG BANG
VEGAN
CAULIFLOWER

A quick and easy vegan option. Use
either fresh or frozen cauliflower. A
takeout or street food option that
really packs a punch and absorbs all
that incredible flavour and you can

garnish with fresh chillies for a flash ! r

of colour!

RECIPE INGREDIENTS

Chefs' Selections
Cauliflower 23761

Panko Breadcrumbs (82025)
Alpro Oat Milk (96863)

Maldon Sea Salt Flakes
(93468)

Ground Black Pepper
(98146)

Paprika (94157)
Garlic Powder (93334)

Crushed Chilli Flakes
(51439)

Sriracha Hot Chilli Sauce
(13553)

Vegan Mayonnaise (60604)




52 Festive & More - Vegan Essentials

E 3
9265

P 22p each E
ﬁ'—-ﬂr -

[

BLOCK

ey

Vicfife

69985 Violife Vegan Greek White Block Vegan Mince = 50806 Better Day Vegan Meatballs
1x200g @ Tx1kg @ @ 133x15¢ @

-
£29.99 2

£1.50 each

16373 Bury Black Pudding Company Vegan
38981 Moving Mountains Burger 39045 Sgaia Vegan Pepperoni Sausage - Black Pudding
20x113g @@ 3x300g @0 12x220g @e%




FESTIVE INSPIRATION,
WHY NOT TRY...

HALLOUMI
"VEGETARIAN PIGS
IN BLANKETS'

This vegetarian alternative to
traditional pigs in blankets is sure to
be a winning element to any buffet,
and also works perfectly as an easy
vegetarian starter. With aubergine
and halloumi instead of bacon and
sausages, these tasty rolls are still
hearty and satisfying, plus full of

flavour from the chilli and honey!

RECIPE INGREDIENTS

Fresh aubergine
Halloumi Block (82243)
Lemon Juice 36039)
Dried Basil (52728)

Chefs' Selections Crushed
Chilli Flakes (51439)

Squeezy Clear Honey (78200)




FESTIVE INSPIRATION,
WHY NOT TRY...

TRADITIONAL
LOADED TURKEY
ROLL

A fun and festive option for your
menu this season. A loaded turkey
burger served with pigs in blankets,
cranberry sauce, stuffing and a red
cabbage slaw.

RECIPE INGREDIENTS

80% Sliced Turkey (58109)

J.Browns Sage & Onion
Stuffing 19135)

Chefs’ Selections
Cranberry Sauce (77535)

Pigs in Blankets (62957

Pretzel Bun Pre-Sliced
(60366)




Festive & More - Deli Options 55

£24.35 - £16.15

49p each _— — £1.42 each

24228 Planete Pain Bretzel Round Roll 36935 Sausagemann Bratwurst XXL 25cm 59126 Philadelphia Original
50 x 65 0 10x150g e 1x1.65kg

$13.05 -

£1.31 each

37412 Planete Pain Rye Breads 38932 Chefs' Selections Half Wholemeal Baguette 70710 Kara Classic Deli Rolls
’ o ¢ o

10x470g 50x135g 6x6



56 Festive & More - Coffee Shop Essentials

36434 The Handmade Cake Company White 11634 The Handmade Cake Company Red
Chocolate & Cranberry Tiffin 43994 The Handmade Cake Company Carrot Cake Velvet Cake
1x12p/ptn @ 0 1x14p/ptn @ 0 Tx14p/ptn @ 0

CHEFS
. CTIONS
“ZREATTASTE RIGHT PRICE.

£12.60 |

L
90p ptn 2

68885 Chefs' Selections Red Velvet Cake 45183 Sidoli Sticky Chocolate & Orange 85200 Chefs' Selections Topped Mixed Doughnuts
Tx14ptn 0 1x14p/ptn @ 0 36 x60g 0



T W
Winter Inspivation” |0

*Add MONIN Gingerbread, Salted Caramel or Winter Spice
Syrup to your hot drinks

Latte Hot Chocolate

* 15ml MONIN syrup * 15ml MONIN syrup

* Double espresso + 200ml Hot chocolate

* 180ml steamed milk Add the syrup to a glass.
Extract double espresso Pour in your prepared

into the cup & add the syrup. hot chocolate.

Top with steamed milk & Garnish with whipped cream.
garnish with whipped cream.

-

L

¥

w

-

I
-

20758  Coconut Syrup x70cl £6.50
25433 Cherry Syrup x70cl £6.50
.I 'r 42416 Hazelnut Syrup x70cl £11.10
43226 Cinnamon Syrup x70cl £6.50
44385 Coffee Syrup x70cl £6.50
48383  Chocolate Syrup x70cl £6.50 -
52676 Orange Syrup x70cl £6.50
53920  Raspberry Syrup x70cl £6.50
7311 Apple Pie Syrup x70cl £6.50
81434 Maple Spice Syrup  1x70cl £6.50 .

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
92752 Bubblegum Syrup 6 x70cl £6.50 b
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

20842  Vanilla Syrup xtr— £7.99
J 32104 Caramel Syrup xitr - £7.99
40607 Salted Caramel Syrup 1x1ltr -~ £7.99
44658  Strawberry Syrup xltr - £7.99
51087  Black Forest Syrup ~ Tx1itr ~ £7.99
52010  Amaretto Syrup x1itr - £7.99
81417 Gingerbread Syrup  Ix1itr ~ £7.99
Hazlenut Syrup xitr - £7.99
Gomme Syrup x1ltr




58 Festive & More - Snacking

£3.60

40p each

—— HADE &Y FRAAMERE —

PITTA CHIPS
| sweeria 40
4 SOUR CREAM

21427 Pipers Biggleswade Sweet Chilli & Sour Cream
Pitta Chips
2x27g

£10.40

22p each

90449 Paterson's Scottish Cream Shortbread Fingers
48x2x20g

£10.00

56p each

Farmmie

BODGERS

13214 Burtons Biscuits Jammy Dodgers

18x140g

£9.60

40p each

—— HADE &Y FARRERE — lI

| PITTA CHIPS
CAWDOR HILLE o
' GARLIC
& HERBS 1

96374 Pipers Cawdor Hills Garlic & Herbs Pitta Chips
24x27g

£8.80

37p each

Real Crisps

4199

53093
47625
13082
21962
86641

Cheese & Onion Crisps
Ham & Mustard Crisps
Roast Ox Crisps

Salt & Vinegar Crisps
Sea Salt Crisps

Sweet Chilli Crisps

24 x 35¢
24 x35g
24 x 35g
24 x35¢
24 x 35g
24 x 35¢



PIPERS-

— MADE BY FARMERS —
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PIPERS PIPERS: A

) -le.'u?" | c"ﬁii'?:.:“w S
- | ' All our range
S ————

is Gluten Free

‘PIPERS
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SWEET CHILLI
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ERYT HALHAM

GHG RIZO
CRISFS

Crisps as they should taste.

Awards since 2007
Voted Winners of BEST SNACK BRAND

’ f WWW.PIPERSCRISPS.COM six times by readers of Fine Food Digest



60

£8.80

Festive & More - Snacking & Beverages

£10.20

£16.43

37p each 43p each 69p each

Pipers
68861  Anglesey Sea Salt Crisps 24 % 40g
48620 Biggleswade Sweet Chilli Crisps 24 x 40g
30147 Lye Cross Cheddar & Onion Crisps 24 x 40g
38636  Karnataka Black Pepper & Sea 24 x40g

Salt Crisps
46721 Burrow Hill Cider Vinegar & Sea 24 x40g Fruit Shoot 120

Salt Crisps 74705 Apple & Blackcurrant 24 x 275ml 57064  Apple & Mango 24 x275ml
51715 Kirkby Malham Chorizo Crisps 24 x40g 72954 Orange 24 x275ml 92008 Apple & Raspberry 24 x 275ml
54759  Delicias Jalapeno & Dill Crisps 24 x40g 71163 Apple 24 x 275ml 33742 Orange & Passion Fruit 24 x 275ml

from

85400
45515
18673
87513
44274
35525

Diet Pepsi Cans 24 % 330ml
Pepsi Max Cans 24 x330ml
Pepsi Cans 24 x330ml
7up Sugar Free Cans 24 x 330ml
Tango Apple Cans 24 x330ml
Tango Orange Cans 24 x 330ml

£6.90 29peach
£690 29peach
£9.30 39peach
£6.75 28peach
£6.75 28peach
£6.75 28peach

£8.80

ORIGINAL TASY
BINCE 1888

51453 Coca Cola Cans (GB) 24 x330ml £10.99 46p each
42579  Diet Coke Cans 24%x330ml £8.80 37peach

88048 Coca Cola Glass Bottle
24 x330ml £16.99 7lpeach
74463  Diet Coke Glass Bottle
24x330ml £14.50 60peach



44578 Nescafe Original Coffee Granules
1x750g

88993 Nescafe Original Coffee Granules Sticks
200x1.8¢g

Festive & More - Snacking & Beverages 61

43671 Nescafé Original Decaff Coffee Granule Sticks
200x1.8g

35677 Nescafé Gold Blend Coffee Granules
1x750g



62 Festive & More - Chilled

£25.60

£5.12 kg

36313 Chefs' Selections Mature Coloured Cheddar Cheese
1x5kg

SELECTIONS

38765 Chefs' Selections Mature White Cheddar Cheese
1x5kg

£2190 .. =
£2.33 each KERB_I:‘HMD

WHIPPING

PRET A FOUCTTER £T & CUISHER

97586 Kerrymaid Whipping Cream Alternative
12xitr

YN |
£2.26 each KE RRYMAI D

17872 Kerrymaid Double Cream Alternative
12 xltr

£6.49

57198 Flora Original
Tx2kg

£33.40

£2.78 each [

F ”
L& J
WAMDEAE, Losknyg and g

91736 Millac Gold Double
12 xItr



FESTIVE INSPIRATION,
WHY NOT TRY...

TRADITIONAL
CULLEN SKINK

Warm yourself up with the Scottish
Favourite, Cullen Skink. Perfect served with
some warm bread and salted butter.

Millac Gold is ideal to use in hot application
and recipes. A cream alternative that is
stable so it won't split during cooking. It
also thickens immediately, saving time so
no need to reduce so creams goes further...

RECIPE INGREDIENTS

Natural Oak Smoked Haddock
(97682)

Sliced Onions (61771

Millac Double Gold Cream 91736)

Chefs' Selections Cracked Black
Pepper (72722

Colemans Mustard
Powder (65565)

Salted Butter 46389)

Plain Flour (11631

Garnish with fresh spring onion
and parsley




64 Festive & More - Grocery

£36.00 S
£3.00 each dead&ﬁ

»~ land /
Double é

Uise like double cream

12 xltr

FOR PROFESRONALS

ALMOND

0

Alpro y
39479 Almond Milk Professional  1x1ltr  £2.10

37968  Soya Milk Original Ixltr  £1.80
96863  Oat Milk Barista Ix1ltr £195

SCOTTISH PRODUCT -

86037 Paterson's Rough Oatcakes
8x250g

£10.20

SCOTTISH PRODUCT

SCOTTISH PRODUCT

19898 Arran Plum & Apple Chutney 67777 Arran Caramelised Onion Chutney
1x2.35g 1x2.35g






66 Festive & More - Grocery

£0.00

Bl4p each

SCOTTISH PRODUCT

14369 Arran Caramelised Red Onion Chutney
x1.35kg

£16.99

s
EUISINEWINE |

&3

85626 Delimport Cooking Brandy
Txltr

£9.00 \ @ %Ns ,

63p each

79018 Chefs' Selections Digestive Rounds
8x300g

'L‘."-"{ L A, .
f CHEFS
rom SELECTIO

‘294

Chefs' Selections
65185  Flaked Almonds

1

16039 Sultanas Tx3kg £9.40
1
1

xlkg £1190

71988  Chefs' Selection Glace Cherries
84724 Chefs' Selection Mixed Fruit

xlkg £9.49
x3kg £10.10

£1.60

75035 Chefs' Selections Mincemeat
Tx3kg

£17.30
o1 4 ach I{ERRYMAID

far & Dl
CUSTARD

fme— | | G

16006 Kerrymaid Custard
12xitr



from

£1.90

Da Vinci Gourmet

52131 Belgian Chocolate Sauce 1x500g £1.90

22758 Raspberry Sauce 1x500g  £190 75058 Chefs' Selections Hot Chocolate (Add Milk)
16850  Sicilian Lemon Sauce 1x500g £2.10 1x 2kg

Festive & More - Grocery

51985 Macphie Toffee Sauce
Txitr

67

£3.49

SCOTTISH PRODUCT

Mackays
60700 BlackcurrantJam  36x28g £8.99 25peach

29053 Lemon Curd 36x28g £9.60 27peach

41319 Orange Marmalade 36x28g £8.99 25peach

56282  Raspberry Jam 36x28g £8.99 25peach 96748 Branston Pickle Original
75189 Strawberry Jam 36x28g £8.99 25peach 1x2.55kg

£3.49

39072 Branston Small Chunk Pickle
1x2.55kg



68 Festive & More - Grocery

13912 Chefs' Selections Light Mayonnaise 55412 Chefs' Selections Real Mayonnaise 78349 Cooks & co Green Pesto Alla Genovese
Tx5ltr Tx5ltr Tx1.2ltr

£3.30

Chefs' Selections
83531 Noél's Chinese Stem Ginger 16965 Chefs' Selections Aerosol Spray Cream 56182 Mint Cremes  1x1kg
1x1.05kg 1x500ml 58055 Mint Crisps ~ Tx1kg



IT’S NOT JUST THE TREE
THAT NEEDS TO SPARKLE

ProClean offers a variety of
professional cleaning and
hygiene products to help you
maintain the highest standards.

77504  Toilet Cleaner 10 x 1L £11.00

57807 Handy Sanitiser Spray RTU 6 x750ml £8.40

20085 Kitchen Degreaser RTU 6 x750m| £8.65
30582 Handy Antibacterial 6 x750ml £8.40
83523 Oven Cleaner RTU 6 x750ml £10.80
27746  Thick Bleach 4 x 5L £10.40
29235 Heavy Duty Degreaser 1x 5L £5.70
34590 Washing Up Liquid 2 x 5L £4.60
90984 Lemon Floor Gel 1x 5L £5.40

70987 Pine Disinfectant 2x5L £3.60

49060 Essential Bleach 4 x 5L £7.20

*y
of ProClean’

The ProClean range is designed ‘
to care for your equipment as much .
as you care for your customers.



70 November & December Daily Deals

£1.60 £17.70

32p each 98p each
- 12189 The Handmade Cake Company C2G Gluten Free
12385 FoodFellas Hot n Spicy Mini Fillets 88869 Franklins Naural Indian Tonic Water Caramel Shortcake
1x 2kg 24 % 200ml 18 x 65g
Was (List Price) : £17.45 @ Was (List Price) : £20.54 Was (List Price) : £25.65 @ 0

£3.70

15p each

TR SR

60p each . 33p each

.

o 2 ¥ ¥i
59727 Fribo Range Ribs 30080 Radnor Hills Water Cans Sparkling 18356 Radnor Hills Still Water Sports Cap
30x113g 24 x330ml 24 x500m|
Was (List Price) : £19.05 @ Was (List Price) : £9.99 Was (List Price) : £5.27



November & December Daily Deals 71

£6.00

£1.00 each

£14.20

£1.18 each

23208 Blue Centrefeed Roll 91520 Smoked Pork Sausage
6x1 12x250g
Was (List Price) : £7.13 Was (List Price) : £20.00

31431 Tate & Lyle Demerara Rough Sugar Cubes
Txkg
Was (List Price) : £4.26

24574 Fresh Haggis Mini Chubs 30g
Bite size mini portions ideal for breakfasts or to coat and make
97140 Van Der Mey Streaky Bacon (Frozen) your own bon bons. Image shown, recipe suggestion.

Txkg 1x12

Was (List Price) : £7.65 Was (List Price) : £3.06




v | wodafons UK, = 13:20

JB Foods [Scotkand) Lid

e stored in your order card
super quick ordering on the né
ry today if you have any queries do 3530 Praducts

Lest refreghed today Holr

Cheesels [EL46 was
£8.47) iy

\

3 simple steps:

1. Search “coldweb” on A or similar
2. Enter passcode -jbfapp - a ercase is fine
3. Login with your online ordering details.

Microwave from frozen @ Boil m Vegetarian ‘ Gluten free
Oven cook from frozen % Grill @ Pre-portioned ‘ Regional

@Deepfrvfromfrozen @Shallowfry %%Freezertotable

@ Boilin the bag @ Griddle 0 Thaw and serve



Christmas Order Form

Customer Information

Account No.

Telephone No.

Delivery name & address

Product
Code

Description

Pack Size

Customer name

Customer signature

Sales name

Sales signature

Confirmed delivery
dates required

Price

Order
Quantity

Date Order Placed

Total Price

W1

W2

W3

W4

W5




Butchery Order Form

Date Order Placed

Customer Information
Customer name

Account No.

Customer signature

Telephone No.

Delivery name & address
Sales name

Sales signature

W1 W2 W3 W4 W5
Confirmed delivery
_____________________________ dates required
Product Description Pack Size Price Order Total Price W1 | w2 | W3 | W4 | W5

Code Quantity




Christmas Opening

Thursday 23rd December - Business as usual.

Friday 24th December - Business as usual.

Saturday 25th December - Christmas Day - Business Closed.
Sunday 26th December - Boxing Day - Business Closed.
Monday 27th December - Open for order placement.

Tuesday 28th December until Friday 31st December -
Business as usual.

Saturday 1st January - Business closed.
Sunday 2nd January - Business closed.
Monday 3rd January - Open for order placement.

Tuesday 4th January - Business as usual.

JB App ordering in
3 simple steps:

1. Search “coldweb” on Apple Store or similar Ord
2. Enter passcode -jbfapp - all lowercase is fine r - er
3. Login with your online ordering details. onllne
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